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Contacts List
NSW Landcare Enabling Program Team

Program Business Partner
Julie Busuttil
Julie.busuttil@lls.nsw.gov.au

Program Officer
Vacant

Senior Admin Officer
Brenda Piper
Brenda.piper@lls.nsw.gov.au

Local Land Services

General Enquiries relating to Landcare Enabling
Program
E landcare.admin@lls.nsw.gov.au

For the most up to date list, go to

The Landcare Gateway

Regional Community of Practice Coordinator
Peter Pigott
ppigott@landcarensw.org.au

Program Manager
Jodie Lovell
jlovell@landcarensw.org.au

Shared Services Manager
Olivia Meredith
omeredith@landcarensw.org.au

Aboriginal Partnerships Manager
Den Barber
dbarber@landcarensw.org.au

Landcare NSW

Finance Representative
Jasmin Rae
jrae@landcarensw.org.au

Communication Coordinator
Kimberly Omodei
komodei@landcarensw.org.au

Admin Support Officer
Susie Dunn
sdunn@landcarensw.org.au

Digital Coordinator
Amaan Ahmed
aahmed@landcarensw.org.au

https://landcare.nsw.gov.au/
mailto:sdunn@landcarensw.org.au

